Creasy Springs Rd. - Roemer Rd. 2011 Pavement Preservation

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC		CHRISTENSEN		Average	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,745.00	\$2,745.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,872.50	\$6,872.50
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES DRIVEWAY AND PROJECT TERMINUS MILLING)	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,150.00	\$9,150.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,515.00	\$1,515.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,257.50	\$1,257.50
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$36.83	\$3,683.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$43.42	\$4,341.50
ROADWAY MILLING	SY	503	\$4.00	\$2,012.00	\$9.91	\$4,984.73	\$18.00	\$9,054.00	\$13.96	\$7,019.37
DITCHING	LF	320	\$15.00	\$4,800.00	\$12.21	\$3,907.20	\$12.00	\$3,840.00	\$12.11	\$3,873.60
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	860	\$80.00	\$68,800.00	\$69.44	\$59,718.40	\$70.00	\$60,200.00	\$69.72	\$59,959.20
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$70.48	\$1,409.60	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$70.24	\$1,404.80
15" CMP - ALUMINIZED	LF	60	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$49.25	\$2,955.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$64.63	\$3,877.50
18" CMP - ALUMINIZED	LF	102	\$75.00	\$7,650.00	\$48.44	\$4,940.88	\$140.00	\$14,280.00	\$94.22	\$9,610.44
24" CMP - ALUMINIZED	LF	32	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$60.34	\$1,930.88	\$145.00	\$4,640.00	\$102.67	\$3,285.44
ROADWAY CROSS-PIPE REPLACEMENT PATCH	SY	55	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$161.00	\$8,855.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$155.50	\$8,552.50
6"x12" ROCK BLANKET W/ FABRIC	SY	52	\$60.00	\$3,120.00	\$60.24	\$3,132.48	\$75.00	\$3,900.00	\$67.62	\$3,516.24
CONCRETE SWALE	SY	23	\$120.00	\$2,760.00	\$108.16	\$2,487.68	\$80.00	\$1,840.00	\$94.08	\$2,163.84
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPAIR	SY	23	\$75.00	\$1,725.00	\$89.60	\$2,060.80	\$70.00	\$1,610.00	\$79.80	\$1,835.40
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY APPROACH - FULL DEPTH	SY	164	\$90.00	\$14,760.00	\$89.60	\$14,694.40	\$70.00	\$11,480.00	\$79.80	\$13,087.20
ASPHALT BP-2 WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE	TON	700	\$80.00	\$56,000.00	\$66.86	\$46,802.00	\$70.00	\$49,000.00	\$68.43	\$47,901.00
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE	TON	3502	\$75.00	\$262,650.00	\$64.38	\$225,458.76	\$70.00	\$245,140.00	\$67.19	\$235,299.38
SEEDING & TYPE 3 MULCH (HYDROSEED)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$590.00	\$590.00
TEMPORARY LANE MARKING (REFLECTOR TABS)	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00
Bid Total				\$473,977.00		\$408,610.81		\$446,834.00		\$427,722.41
R.A.P./R.A.S. DEDUCTION PER TON = \$						\$2.00		\$2.00		\$2.00
WMA DEDUCTION PER TON = \$					\$0.50		\$0.00		\$0.25	
Bid Response					YES		YES		YES	
Work Authorization Certification						YES		YES		YES
Statement of Bidders Qualifications Anti-Collusion Statement						YES		YES		YES
Anti-Collusion Statement Bid Bond					ŀ	YES YES		YES YES		YES YES
Signature and Identity of Bidder					ŀ	YES		YES		YES
Bidders Acknowledgment					ŀ	YES		YES		YES

Bid Total w/ Deducts \$408,608.31 \$446,832.00 \$427,720.16